

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations** Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000188006 3)))



H170001880083ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Ë,

Ł

2017 JUL 18

RECEIVE

TO: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : GUNSTER, YOAKLEY & STEWART, P.A. Account Number : 076117000420 : (361:650-0728 Phone : (561)671-2527 Fax Number **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future ennual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 20 Email Address: ξľδ LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN QUANTUM DETOX, LLC PLEASE FILE 1ST 0 Certificate of Status OF THREE 0 Ccrtified Copy 01 Page Count \$25.00 Estimated Charge 8 AM

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

S. WARREN

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

JUL 1 9 2017

= in C

ڢ 56

Help A

07/18/2017 15:30 FAX

:

Ø 002/010

H17000188006 3

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF QUANTUM DETOX, LLC (a Floridu limited liability company)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 605.0209 Florida Statutes, this document is being submitted to correct the Articles of Organization of Quantum Detox, LLC:

FIRST: The name of this Florida limited liability company is QUANTUM DETOX, LLC (the "Company").

SECOND: The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed with the Florida Department of State on June 15, 2017, and assigned Document Number L17000130509.

THIRD: Article 8 of the Articles of Organization incorrectly reflected the name of the initial manager of the Company. The name of Pasquale Iannucci, the initial manager stated in the Articles of Organization should be removed it its entirety.

FOURTH: Article 8, as corrected, states as follows:

"ARTICLE 8 MANAGEMENT

The Company shall be manager-managed in accordance with the Company's Operating Agreement."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned Authorized Representative has executed this Statement of Correction this 18th day of July, 2017.

/s/ Adi Rappoport

.`

Name: Adi Rappoport Title: Authorized Representative



H17000188006 3